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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 VT Regal * 114.350 29.175 28.325 28.325 28.525
11 2 1

365 Leah Frisbie 9.900 9.400 9.425
361 Gemma Davis 9.650
359 Ava Santenello 9.625 9.4759.600
367 Riley Hammond 9.475 9.350
368 Sabena Dymond 9.450
363 Juliette Wilkens 9.6259.375

2 VT Champlain Valley * 111.775 27.900 28.650 27.975 27.250
64 1 2

316 Gabrielle Sneddon 9.425 9.500 9.1509.325
315 Emma Edenfield 9.275
311 Daniela Bermudez 9.200 9.700 9.1009.600
312 Elise Knoth 9.450
313 Ella Dykeman 9.0009.050

3 VT Sunrise Gymnastic * 110.300 27.825 27.800 26.800 27.875
35T 3 6

373 Flora Esteban-hollister 9.325 9.300 9.4009.050
378 Serena Gahagan 9.325
376 Madeleine Frost 9.175 9.350 9.2758.950
379 Solena Rovetto 9.150 8.800
377 Savannah Fulton 9.200

4 VT GMG * 110.075 28.000 27.200 26.975 27.900
22 6T 4

334 Elizabeth Guyette 9.475 9.100 9.3509.250
338 Nica Ceppetelli 9.275 9.100
336 Kasey Haggerty 9.250 8.900
332 Audrey Warren 9.000 8.825
335 Ellie Subin-billingsley 9.350
337 Lily Swan 9.200

5 VT Kingdom Gymnastic * 109.975 27.825 27.100 27.200 27.850
45T 7 3

342 Bailey Qualter 9.450 9.100 9.1759.050
344 Lydia Ruggles 9.250 8.950 9.5009.150
340 Alexa Counter 9.125
345 Natiley Willis 9.050 9.175
343 Kaya Nkwen-tamo 9.000
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6 VT Cobra Gymnastics * 108.925 27.800 27.200 26.825 27.100
76 6T 5

328 Neely Turner 9.275 9.000
330 Sydne Sterling 9.275
326 Margaret Merrow 9.250 9.350 9.0509.025
323 Izabella Adams 9.050 9.225
322 Harper Wilson 8.800
327 Mariana Trombetta 8.8258.800

7 VT Woodman Athletics * 108.325 27.725 27.500 26.025 27.075
87 4 7

380 Brianna Gaylord 9.450 9.450 9.2259.050
382 Lilia Del Sesto 9.225 8.075
383 Mary Ells 9.050 9.250 9.2008.900
384 Sydney Rourke 8.800 8.650

8 VT NLG * 107.850 27.925 27.350 25.075 27.500
53 5 8T

355 Shayna Rockmore 9.325 8.950
354 Sage Johnson 9.300 9.100 9.2758.550
347 Allie Curtis 9.300 9.150 9.275
352 Paige Trombly 9.100 8.300
353 Rachel Gifford 8.225

9 VT CVGA * 104.750 27.275 25.550 25.075 26.850
98 8 8T

305 Ariyana Little 9.200 9.000 9.2508.800
304 Abigail Robbins 9.125 8.600 9.0008.275
306 Eliana Kalichstein 8.950 8.000
307 Victoria Lanpher 7.950 8.600

10 VT BG * 101.750 27.125 25.250 24.625 24.750
109 9 9

303 Sylvia Moshovetis 9.250 8.500 8.4258.200
300 Alexa Montgomery 9.000 8.450 8.1258.225
301 Cameron Lawrence 8.875
302 Kyler Mcclelland 8.300 8.2008.200
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